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Nimi
Jantti Raimo
Karvinen Pentti
Myller Kari
Nordstrém Erkki
Maattanen Merja
Maki-Kokkila Risto
Korhonen llpo
Sorsa Hannu
Hyttinen Pentti
Laatikainen Jorma
Kéhkonen Esko
Ahola Jukka
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Mustonen Leo
Hyttinen Liisa
Vainio Jorma
Haakana Kari
Turpeinen Pirjo
Makkonen Teuvo
Tolonen Aarne
Turunen Heikki
Hakkarainen Markku
Lehvonen Hannu
Poppdnen Pentti

Seura
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Lukke
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa

19.5.2023

Luokka Keskiarvo
B 173,00
140,00
187,00
165,00
159,00
160,00
160,00
153,00
156,00
168,00
164,00
182,00
151,00
159,00
134,00
180,00
175,00
153,00
188,00
167,00
173,00
142,00
161,00
168,00
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X3
519
420
561
495
477
480
480
459
468
504
492
546
453
477
402
540
525
459
564
501
519
426
483
504

Tulos
605
495
628
553
527
525
520
492
500
535
520
571
478
500
425
562
543
470
573
497
506
413
467
485

+/-
86
75
67
58
50
45
40
33
32
31
28
25
25
23
23
22
18
11

-13
-13
-16
-19



